
Madurai - Bengaluru Cantonment Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/02671 - VB - SR 
MDU/Madurai Junction to BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore) 

9h 0m - 573 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 12:30 1 1 0 85 133 SR
2 DG Dindigul Junction 13:14 13:16 2m 2 1 62 116 280 SR
3 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
14:05 14:10 5m 0 1 157 63 86 SR

4 KRR Karur Junction 15:23 15:25 2m 1 1 233 92 120 SR
5 NMKL Namakkal 15:47 15:49 2m 1 1 267 75 186 SR
6 SA Salem Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 5 1 318 45 280 SR
7 KJM Krishnarajapuram 21:00 21:05 5m 0 1 564 23 904 SWR
8 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.

(Bangalore)
21:30 0 1 573 - 920 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (16:07)

Sep 18 2024 (16:07)

1

1


